 OCXO
LOW NOISE OCXO –OX6749 MODEL
n  FEATURES         APPLICATIONS:
Low Noise OCXO
Excellent frequency stability      - SATCOM
Mechanical / Electrical frequency adjustment available  - BASE STATIONS
- TEST INSTRUMENTS
n  ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE

 OCXO
n  TYPICAL PHASE NOISE
n  HOW TO ORDER (PART NUMBER)
Example:
OX  6 7 49 A – LZ – 1 - 10.000 –12V
Frequency 10 MHz
Temp Stability = 1 x 10E-2 = ±0.01 PPM
Operating Temp Range = 0°C to +70°C
Revision "A"
 4=SERIES 4000, 9= 7 Pin Configuration
 SC Cut crystal, Electrical & Mechanical
Output Sine Wave
Prefix: OCXO
  Frequency Adjustment
Supply Voltage – 12V
n  MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
50.8 SQ.
3.8 Min.
1
3
6
7
4
Ø
1.
0
1.50
0.75
19.0
38.0
H 2.00 SQ.
Ø
0.
04
0.15 Min.
M
A
R
K
IN
G
A
R
E
A
5
2 1.
50
38
.0
0.
75
19
.0
15
.9
B
A
0.
62
5
0.
12
5
3.
2
HEIGHT, MAX. “H”:
1.0” / 25.4mm
TRIMMER LOCATION:
A=0.80” / 20.3mm
B=0.38” / 9.7
OUTLINE TOLERANCE:
±0.015” / 0.4mm